Printing time:10:40
WEDNESDAY, 04.06.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:30| 8894 |CZH3B M.BOL.Il LIBER.II 2.55]3.70]2.30[3.90|3.45|7.50|6.25[2.501.401.97|2.00/3.15|2.75(1.70 | 5.60[1.65|5.10|1.37 | 1.60[1.78 | 1.72
13:00| 4853 | JPNLC [FUKUOKA S.HIROSH. 4.00/3.25/1.9016.75/3.10)12.0|5.90|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50|7.50|6.25|2.85|11.0]1.95|6.50|2.20 | 2.90 | 4.20 | 2.35
13:00| 4854 |JPNLC |C.OSAKA YOKOHAMA 1.80]3.45/4.20)12.80|6.50|5.00{11.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.15]1.82|5.40)|2.50 | 11.0]1.83|2.30| 1.88 | 3.00
13:00| 4855 |JPNLC |BELLM.S. JUBILO I 2.30]3.20|3.00f3.70|5.00|7.25|9.001.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00/3.90|3.05[2.05|7.00f2.20|9.50|1.85|2.50[2.35 | 2.65
13:00| 4856 | JPNLC |TOKYO V. KASHIWA 2.80|2.80|2.75|4.80/4.70]9.009.001.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
13:30[11466|/AQPL |WYNNUM W. BRIS.CITY 2.90|3.80|2.05[4.50|3.05]8.00|5.602.90|1.30|1.80/1.85]3.20|3.10f1.70|5.90|1.57 |4.30]1.32| 1.45|1.67 | 1.53
15:00112515ETH 1 |MEKELLE SID.BUNNA 3.35|3.05|2.20 1.47|2.50|5.00
15:00| 6663 [TOUT |CONGO M20 JAPAN M20 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.70]12.0 | 4.602.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|6.00 | 6.00 [ 2.35|11.0]1.73 |4.60]1.72| 2.10 | 2.80 | 1.75
15:30/ 6601 |INTFR |THAILAND INDIA 1.62]3.80|5.80)2.50|9.00)4.20|18.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.55|1.95]1.734.60)|2.80|13.0|1.90|2.35]|1.75 | 4.10
16:00[12427|COS K |S.AFRICA MOZAMBIQ. 1.75]3.45]4.50]2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.05| 2.20 | 1.85|5.802.70 | 13.0| 1.98 | 2.55 ] 1.98 | 3.50
16:00112908/LB1PO |BOURJ RACING B. 1.567]3.70|5.80)2.35]9.00)3.60|17.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.20|1.82]1.65|4.20|2.80|13.0|1.80|2.25]1.67 | 3.80
16:00| 3721 |CAME |YOUNG SP. CANON YA. 2.85|2.95|2.55 1.47 1 2.50
16:00| 3722 |CAME |LE.ASTRES A.MOUNGO 2.4513.00|2.95 1.47 |2.50
16:00| 6602 [INTFR |BANGLAD. BHUTAN 1.703.50 | 5.50)2.70 |9.50 | 5.00 | 19.0 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|3.45|2.30)1.85|6.00)3.15|13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.10 | 4.80
17:00| 8662 |[SYR |ITIHAD A. AL KARAM. 2.30/3.05|3.1513.80|5.50]7.50|10.0/1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.30|3.25|2.15|7.25]2.40|10.0]2.00 | 2.85|2.60 | 3.05
17:30/12459RO3PF | ODORH.S. TUNARI (0:4) 3.15|3.70 | 1.95]5.00 | 3.00 1.98]1.65|2.65 1.62|1.95
17:30| 8634 |RO3PF VALCEA G.BISTR. (0:1) 2.45|3.60|2.45(3.80|3.80 1.85/1.75|2.85 1.601.92
17:30| 8663 |RO3PF|CS DIN.B. VEDITA C. (4:2) 1.40 1 4.40|6.50 ) 1.95 | 9.50 2.15/1.55|2.35 1.65|1.97
17:30| 8971 |RO3PF|POLI TIM. SATUMARE (0:2) |2.25|3.60|2.703.50 | 4.30 1.91[1.70|2.70 1.60 | 1.90
17:30| 8972 |RO3PF|UNIREA B. FC BACAU (1:3) 2.55|3.70|2.30|4.00 | 3.50 1.98 1.65|2.65 1.55/1.85
18:00112460ETH 1 |F.KENEMA WOL.DICHA 2.45|2.95|3.00 1.41/2.70|5.40
18:00| 3723 |CAME |PANTHERE DY.DOUAL. 2.30]3.20|3.00 1.62]2.15
18:00| 3724 |CAME |UNION DO. ST.RENARD 2.85|2.90|2.60 141|270
18:00| 8637 [EGYLC|ISMAILY C.CLEOP. 3.60|3.20|2.0516.00|3.35]10.5|6.25|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 |3.35|6.50 | 5.40|2.60 | 10.0]2.05|6.50]2.10 | 2.80 | 3.45 | 2.35
18:00| 8957 | TN2PF |AS MARSA KAIROUAN. 2.35]3.202.90|3.80|4.90|7.50|9.00f1.722.00|3.60|2.90|3.90|3.10f2.05]7.00(2.20|8.00/1.80|2.35[2.35|2.55
18:30| 6664 [TOUT |MEXIC.M20 DENM.M20 3.25|3.35/2.1015.20|3.30/9.00 | 6.00]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.90 | 4.10|2.05|8.50|1.83 | 5.60[1.63|1.92|2.30 | 1.95
19:00{12416/CAN 1 |VALOUR VANC. FC 2.40/3.30|2.75|3.80/4.60]7.25|8.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.703.101.93 |6.50]2.05|6.75]1.63 | 2.00|2.15 | 2.30
19:0012426/COS K |MAURITIUS ZIMBABWE 2.85|3.05]2.50|4.90|4.20/9.00 | 8.00f1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|5.30|3.99[2.258.50[2.20 | 7.25|1.88 | 2.50[2.70 | 2.55
19:00112465BH1PT |A'ALI BAHREI.C. 2.85/3.30|2.35[4.70/3.80]8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.60 | 3.60|2.10|7.50]2.00 | 6.75]|1.68 | 2.10|2.40 | 2.20
19:00{12707|GAM 1 |[FALCONS ARMED F. 1.60 |3.40 | 6.25 1.382.80
19:00| 2761 [MNEP |ARS.TIVAT LOVCEN (0:0) 1.583.705.60]2.40 | 8.50]3.90 | 16.0]1.85|1.85|3.15(2.75]|2.45|1.87|1.70 | 4.40]2.80 | 13.0/ 1.90 | 2.35] 1.73 | 3.80
19:00| 6702 |INFRY |SERB.M21 GREEC.M21 2.30|3.25|2.95|3.70/4.90]7.25|9.00 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 3.00 {2.00 | 7.00]2.20 | 9.00] 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.55
19:00| 8635 |BH1PT |ISA TOWN HALA 3.00/3.20|2.30f5.10/3.70)9.50 | 7.25|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]5.70 | 4.30 | 2.25/9.50]2.05 | 7.00] 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.80 | 2.45
19:00| 8836 |CZE3A |PISEK BUDJEJ.II 2.05]3.80]2.90|3.10|4.50|5.60|8.50)2.501.40|1.97|2.00|2.50|2.20(1.62|4.70|1.77 |6.00|1.37 | 1.60 [ 1.63 | 1.82
19:00| 8970 |[CZH3C|U.HLUBINA HODONIN 1.90]3.90|3.15]12.85|4.90|4.90|8.50]2.50|1.40|1.972.00|2.30|2.10)1.60 |4.20)1.80|6.75|1.40|1.60)1.58 | 1.87
19:30| 6703 |INFRY |GEOR.M21 ROMAN.M21 2.95|3.35|2.25|14.80|3.60]9.00|6.502.03|1.702.75|2.50|4.40 | 3.601.95|7.00]1.85|6.00]|1.60 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.00
19:45| 6704 |INFRY |[FRANC.M21 UZBEK.M21 1.304.80|9.50)1.83|17.0]2.55|38.0]|1.96 | 1.75|2.85(2.50]1.92|1.50 | 1.52|3.303.45|19.0/2.30 | 2.60 ] 1.48 | 5.70
20:00/ 2762 [MNEP |RUDAR P. JEZERO (0-1) 2.50|3.05|2.85[4.20/4.90]8.00|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.25]2.25|8.50| 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.70
20:00| 5421 |[SWE3 |IFK STOC. UN.NORDIC 5.90|4.501.4218.00{1.90f18.0|2.75]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|6.50 | 6.25|2.25|10.5|1.42|2.85[1.45|1.70|2.95|1.33
20:00| 8643 |[EGYLC|NB EGYPT ENPPI 2.35]3.003.1013.90|5.40|7.75|10.0/1.412.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45[2.25|7.50[2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.00 [ 2.95 | 3.40
20:45) 8867 BRAC2|OLARIA AUDAX RJ 2.25|3.10|3.2013.70|5.50]7.25|9.50 | 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|4.203.10|2.10|7.25]2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.05
20:45| 8868 |BRAC2|RESENDE AMERICANO 1.85]3.30/4.20)3.00|7.00)5.70 | 13.01.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.45|2.45]1.90 | 6.25|2.80 | 11.0]2.15|2.80]2.20 | 3.90
20:45| 8869 | BRAC2|CAXIAS SAO GONC. 2.35]3.00/3.1013.90/5.40|7.75|10.0/1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35[2.20 | 7.50[2.40 | 10.0| 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.15
20:45) 8870 BRAC2/GONCALEN. ARARUAMA 1.85]3.25/4.30)3.00|7.25|5.70 | 15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.80 | 2.45]1.95|6.50|2.90 | 12.0]2.20| 2.90 ] 2.30 | 4.30
20:45|8871 | BRAC2|BANGU AMERIC.RJ 2.45|3.00|2.95[4.10/5.00]8.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90|3.50)2.25|7.75]2.40|10.012.10]2.90|2.85|3.10
21:00112448 URU 2 |[FENIX URUG.M. 2.45/3.002.95[4.10|5.00/8.009.00f1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.90|3.50(2.25|7.75[2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.10
21:00/ 8881 |URU 2 |ARTIGAS ALBION M. 3.70]3.202.0016.00|3.30f11.0/6.25]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|6.75|5.70|2.60 | 11.0| 2.00 | 6.50|2.15| 2.85]3.60 | 2.35
21:30] 1461 |ARG3A|SACACHIS. URQUIZA 2.55|2.75|3.0014.30|5.00)9.009.001.38|2.80 | 5.65|3.80|5.10 | 3.70|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 10.0)2.25 | 3.00 | 3.15 | 3.35
22:00/6001 LNA |GERMANY PORTUGAL 1.903.75]4.25]12.95|6.75]5.40 | 13.0]2.24 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 2.85| 2.30 | 1.75|4.802.30 | 10.0| 1.65 | 1.95] 1.80 | 2.65
22:00/6875 |SPQC |DOMINICA BRIT.V.I. 1.4314.20|7.00)2.05]12.0)3.05|28.0/2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.00 | 1.62)1.58 | 3.60|3.00 | 13.0|1.87 | 2.25| 1.55 | 4.60
22:15/8619 [ISL2 |HK KOPAV. SELFOSS 1.3714.60|7.00)1.85]10.5)2.55[32.0/2.50|1.40|1.972.00|1.62|1.45]1.40|2.90)|2.55|13.0|1.57|1.85]1.35|3.90
22:15/8638 ISL 2 |IRREYKJ. THROTT.R. 2.15]3.702.80|3.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.00)2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50(1.70 | 5.10 | 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 [ 1.83 | 2.00
22:15/8641 ISL 2 |NJARDVIK FJOLNIR 1.4314.50|5.80)1.95/8.00)2.80|18.0/2.50|1.40|1.97]2.00|1.70|1.52])1.45|3.15)2.35|11.0|1.55|1.75]1.38 | 3.00
22:15/8642|ISL 2 |FYLKIR LEIKNIR 1.40 1 4.50 |6.25)1.87 |9.00|2.65|27.0/2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|1.60|1.47]1.402.80)2.35|11.0|1.47|1.75]1.33|3.25
22:15/8664 |ISL3  |HAUKAR VIKING.O. 2.15]3.7012.80|3.304.40|5.80|8.00[2.501.40|1.97|2.00|2.60|2.30(1.65]4.90[1.77|5.90|1.37|1.60[1.68|1.82
22:15/8665 ISL3  |GROTTA KFG 1.57 14.20/4.50)12.25|6.25|3.45|13.0/2.37 |1.45]|2.102.05|1.97|1.72]1.50 | 3.50|2.20 | 10.0| 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.48 | 2.256
22:15/8666 [ISL3 |THR.VOGUM AEGIR 1.5314.20/4.90)12.15|6.7513.35{14.02.25|1.50|2.202.10|1.97|1.67]1.52|3.45]|2.25|10.5|1.55|1.90]|1.48 | 2.45
22:15/8964 ISL2 |THOR VOLSUNGUR 1.4714.40|5.30]2.00|7.00]3.00| 17.0]2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85] 1.65 | 1.52| 1.40 | 3.00 | 2.05|9.50 | 1.40 | 1.52 ] 1.33 | 2.20
23:00| 1281 |CO2PF PATRIOTAS R.SOACHA 1.65]3.45/5.40)12.60]9.50|4.70|17.0]1.60 | 2.204.20 | 3.20|3.05|2.10]1.80 |5.60)2.95|13.0|2.10|2.75] 1.98 | 4.50
23:00] 1321 |VEN C |URENA FRONTERA 2.40/3.25|2.80|3.80/4.70]7.50|8.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.90|3.25|2.00|7.00)2.10|7.50]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.45
23:30{12449URU 2 |CENTR.ES. COLON M. 3.35|3.05/2.205.70|3.6010.0|7.00|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.406.00| 5.10|2.45/10.0|2.10 | 7.25]2.05| 2.853.25 | 2.55
23:30/ 1491 [ECU 2 |GUALACEO 22 JuLio 1.47 14.00 |6.75)12.15|11.013.25|27.0|1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.10|1.70)1.63 | 3.803.00 | 13.0]1.92| 2.30 | 1.60 | 4.50
00:00| 1322 VEN C |[E.MERIDA EL VIGIA 1.58 13.60|5.90)2.45]9.50|4.10[19.01.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.60 | 1.97]1.70 | 4.60)2.90 | 13.0| 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.50
00:00| 6874 |SPQC |BARBADOS ARUBA 2.05]3.35/3.4013.25/5.40|5.80|9.50)2.03 1.702.75|2.50|3.10 | 2.50{1.80 | 5.60 [ 2.10 |9.50 | 1.63 | 1.92[1.92 | 2.40
00:00/ 6876 |[SPQC |MONTSSER. BELIZE n. 2.15/3.30|3.203.50|5.20]6.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.402.70|1.90 | 6.25]2.20 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.15|2.10 | 2.50
00:15/1298 |COL C |AL.VALL. AGUILAS 2.30/3.00|3.2013.80|5.60]7.50|10.0/1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.40|3.25|2.20|7.25]2.45|10.012.10]2.90|2.75|3.25
00:55| 8621 |URU 2 |ATENAS DEP.MALD. 3.60|3.05|2.10|6.00|3.50|11.0|6.75]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.75| 5.60|2.60 | 11.0|2.10 | 6.75]2.10|2.90|3.70 | 2.55
00:55/ 8966 [USL 2 |VIRGIN.M. LIONSBR. 14.09.001.10)20.01.25165.0{1.703.20 |1.25|1.65|1.75|17.0| 15.0)3.05|19.0|1.18 | 2.05|2.30 | 2.50 | 4.80 | 1.12
01:30/8900 |USL 2 |WESTON KING.H.SC 1.90]3.70/3.30)2.90 | 5.2015.20|9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.15]1.67 |4.50|1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.20
02:00112461URU 2 |RENTISTAS LA LUZ 1.983.25|3.70]3.25|6.006.00 | 10.5] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.80 | 2.65|1.98 |6.50|2.75|11.0]2.10 | 2.80 ] 2.30 | 3.50
02:00| 1504 BRA 1 |BOTAFOGO CEARA CE 1.60]3.70 6.25]|2.5010.5|4.40|23.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|2.75|2.05]1.75|5.00]3.00 | 13.0] 2.00 | 2.55| 1.85 | 4.90




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;TZZ%?_M e GJ%E&%&%-G&EEE%&- EEERET E;E'El é%r;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
02:00| 6871 |[SPQC |ST.VINC. ANGUILLA 1.17 /6.50 | 14.011.47 |25.01.97|65.0]2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.47 | 1.22]|1.30 | 2.45|3.40 | 20.0| 2.05 | 2.25|1.23 | 5.40
02:00/ 6872 |[SPQC |GRENADA BAHAMAS 1.03/13.0]30.0|1.22|50.01.52|70.03.20|1.301.73|1.80]1.30|1.10]1.18 | 2.00|4.60 | 25.0|2.65|2.75|1.10 | 7.75
02:00/6873 |SPQC |BERMUDA CAYMAN I. 1.18/6.50|13.0|1.52|23.0|2.00|65.0|2.55|1.45/2.10]2.00]|1.52|1.25]|1.32|2.60|3.60|20.0|2.25|2.45]|1.25|5.50
02:00| 8656 |BRA 4 |R.BRAN.ES PO.ALEGRE 2.20|3.10/3.30|3.60|5.60|7.009.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.10|3.05|2.05|7.00|2.40 | 10.0]2.05|2.80]2.50 | 3.15
02:00/ 8895 [USL 2 |WAKE NOR.C.M23 4.304.301.58]6.00|2.25|11.0]3.50|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|5.30|4.70|2.05|9.00|1.47 | 3.35]|1.47 | 1.62]|2.10 | 1.45
02:00| 8901 |USL 2 |LVU RUSH RC N.JER. 3.25/3.70|1.905.002.90]8.50|4.90]|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.403.80|1.95|7.25]|1.67 | 440|1.55|1.85|2.10|1.72
02:00| 8902 |USL 2 |HUD.V.H. CEDAR 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.15|4.50]5.70 | 8.50 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.60 | 2.20 | 1.65|4.80|1.77 |6.00]1.37 | 1.60 | 1.65 | 1.82
02:10/ 1275 |COAP |DEP.TOL. IND.MED. 2.65|3.05/2.90|4.50|5.00|9.50|9.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.60|5.40|3.80|2.30|8.50|2.40 | 10.0)2.10 | 2.90] 3.05 | 3.10
02:30| 8908 |USL 2 |MIDW.UN. FLINT C. 2.65|3.70|2.25|14.00|3.35|7.75|6.25|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|3.20|2.85|1.67 | 5.60|1.62 | 5.00]1.35|1.50]1.73 | 1.65
03:00{12464USL  |B.LEGION INDY EL. 2.90|3.30/2.30|4.70|3.60|9.00 | 7.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.40 | 3.50|2.05|7.50|1.90 | 6.25]|1.60 | 1.95]2.25 | 2.10
03:00|/ 1492 |[ECU 2 |VARGAST. ATL.VIN. 2.35|3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40]|7.75]9.50|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.40|3.35|2.20|7.25|2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.85] 2.65 | 3.00
03:00| 8896 |USL 2 |AHFC ROY. HOUST.SUR 1.2216.25]9.50]1.50|12.0|2.05|45.02.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]1.37 | 1.25]|1.25|2.20|2.75|15.0| 1.65 | 1.85|1.20 | 4.30
03:00| 8903 |USL 2 |[FOR.L.UTD SARASOTA 1.65|3.804.40]|2.45|6.25|14.10|12.01.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50]2.35|1.87|1.65|4.20|2.30 | 10.5|1.72 | 2.05|1.68 | 2.75
03:00| 8904 |USL 2 |WESTCHES. MANHATTAN 2.35|3.70/2.50|3.45|3.70|6.50 | 7.002.90 | 1.30|1.80 | 1.85|2.75|2.50 | 1.60 | 5.00 | 1.60 | 5.30]1.32 | 1.45]1.60 | 1.63
03:30| 8905 |USL 2 |MARIN S.F.CITY 3.003.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10| 3.80 | 3.40|1.82 |6.75]|1.65|4.90|1.47|1.72|1.98 | 1.72
03:30| 8906 [USL 2 |TENNESSEE EAST ATL. 1.35/4.906.50]1.75 | 8.50 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.40|1.47
03:30| 8907 |USL 2 |BOST.CITY CONNECT. 9.0016.75|1.20]12.0|1.40 4.101.15|1.37 1.62]1.72
03:30| 8909 |USL 2 |[NORT.VIR. CHARLOTT. 2.05|3.80/2.90|3.10|4.50]5.60 | 8.50|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 |2.00|2.50|2.20|1.62|4.70|1.77 |6.00]1.37 | 1.60 ]| 1.63 | 1.82
04:15/ 1276 |COAP |AM.CALI CPD JUN. 1.95/3.35/4.20]3.20|7.00|6.25|14.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]3.70 | 2.60]1.95|6.50|2.80|11.0|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.90
10:00| 8973 |KR1W |[SANGMU W GYEONGJ.W 3.60|3.70/1.80]5.50|2.75|10.0 | 5.00|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|5.70 | 4.70|2.35|9.50 | 1.80 | 5.30 ] 1.82 | 2.25]2.75 | 1.88




